

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4774/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2003 in CMWP No. 1650/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VINOD KUMAR VERMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 15/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

For Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Alok K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER