

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1191 OF 2007

VINOD KUMAR VERMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 12/05/2008 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Deepak Kr.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Depesh Diwedi, Adv.
Mr.Neeraj Srivastava, Adv.
for Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.
For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master